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Roll No

October October October October October October October OctoberMonth Name
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3Semester

12035903 12275301 12325905 22415302 32341301 32341302 32341303 32343305Paper

22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8

14 22 23 26 8
23 26 8

22 23 26 8
14 22 23 26 8

18 22 23 26 8
18 22 23 26 8
18 22 23 26 8

11 22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8

14 22 23 26 8
18 22 23 26 8

22 23 26 8
14 22 23 26 8

22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8

11 22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8

14 22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8

Max Max Max Max Max Max Max Max
12 23 25 8
17 22 26 8
21 14 12 8
22 22 23 8

7 22 0 0 4
23 25 8

12 19 23 8
12 22 5 4 8

16 14 14 4 8
16 22 23 26 8
16 20 23 25 8

5 15 18 13 8
20 16 12 8

14 16 20 25 8
16 21 22 23 8

22 22 21 8
8 8 2 1 4

16 18 15 6
17 22 24 8
15 23 26 8
17 19 21 8
18 22 26 8
22 21 26 8

5 22 23 23 8
21 13 8 8
22 17 11 8
19 21 24 8

14 22 8 2 6
10 15 15 8
22 23 26 8
0 14 13 4

22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8
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Sr.No.
-2389
-2385
-2383
-2379
-2377
-2376
-2375
-2373
-2372
-2366
-2365
-2364
-2362
-2355
-2350
-2346
-2344
-2342
-2340
-2338
-2335
-2333
-2332
-2325
-2324
-2323
-2321
-2316
-2314
-2311
-2310
-2309
-2308

Class Roll No

SHUBHAM JHA
ANSHUL SHARMA
FARHAN
PRAGYA AWASTHI
VISHAL KUMAR WALIA
PRATEEK KUMAR
DIVYA SINGH
HIMANSHU CHAUHAN
SIDDHARTH MANI TRIPATHI
ANSHU YADAV
PRADEEP RAI
ABHISHEK MEHANDIRATTA
DISHA MISHRA
INBESAAT HUSAIN
TRIVENDRA KUMAR
SALONI DOBHAL
VISHAL SINGH DHONCHAK
VIKRANT SINGH
JIGYASA SINGH
SAHIL
VIKAS KUMAR
PARUL GAHLOT
DEVANSHU
TARUN KUMAR
SAMEER ALAM
SHUBHAM RAJ
VIJAY PRATAP SINGH
ARPIT SAHARAWAT
MADHUR BAIN SINGH
AAKASH
PRERNA SEMWAL
HEMANT PRAKASH
VANI GUPTA
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55%
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25%
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63%
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100%
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Year
1694
1697
1698
1699
1700

Roll No

October October October October October October October OctoberMonth Name
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3Semester

12035903 12275301 12325905 22415302 32341301 32341302 32341303 32343305Paper

22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8

18 22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8
22 23 26 8

Max Max Max Max Max Max Max Max
9 2 0 4
9 2 0 4

16 22 23 26 8
17 0 0 6
13 19 25 8

Obt Obt Obt Obt Obt Obt Obt Obt
79
79
97
79
79

22 90 56 14 814 874 988 304

15
15
95
23
65

10 80 47 8 643 639 651 278

34
35
36
37
38

Sr.No.
-2306
-2303
-2302
-2301
-2300

Class Roll No

RUMAL RAGSANIA
RASHU TYAGI
SAURABH SARASWAT
JATIN DEV
PAVITRATA SINGH

Name 
19%
19%
98%
29%
82%
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Obt

Percent
 %


